. NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-22-310-006 50X120

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

13531 LAYNES

1ST ADD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-12-79
8-13-86
10-24-86

12-7-88
8-23-90
9-3-97
11-30-01
11-18-04
1-28-05
3-4-05

MOORE GEORGE S & ANNA MAE
FRITTS MARK J & CATHY M

JACKSON WOODROW W & LAURA F
JACKSON ROBERT

C.F.30.50

C.F. 36.00
C.F. 35.00

C.F. 38.20
CF 43.40

SP 61,000
S.P. 69,900

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP 55,000

FRESHOUR STANDLEY F & NEVA GAITHEL FRESHOUR JL

COOK RONALD E WD
BELLER CHARLES W & REGINA F

ACKLEY CHARLES E JR

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

GALUPPO BETTY
HART BARBARA G

FID D



